WitCls
(kg)
57
57

63
63
63
63
63

72
72
72
72
72
84
84
84
84
84+
84+

66
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74

Bwt
(kg)
56.6
55.1
56.9
59.6
61.1
59.5
61.1
61.6
58.5
65.9
66.6
70.2
70.8
68.1
80.9
82.8
73.8
76.7
86.7
93.6
58.2
64.8
66.4
68.6
69.3
72.8
70.9
72.3
72.0
72.6

Powerlifting Results
Name

Roselle Mary Lucello
Ashley Savard-Sikatowsky
Tammy Ash

Alison Jennings

Lisa Barkey

Laura Moia

Aisling Hoey
Jennifer Piccone
Victoria Mirlocca
Karisa Galzote
Keisha Chin-yet
Sarah Norsworthy
Julia Cambell
Pamela King
Cassandra Paluch
Sandra Flowerday-Payne
Avery Hughes
Heather Hernen
Renee Carriere

Ayn Cooney

Ivan Toste

Vithusan Jeyabalasingam
Mark Tobias

Trentyn Rozendal
Scott Graham

Kevin Young

Clinton Greenwood
Gabriel Lamarche
Michael Fielding
Shaq Martin

Team

Side Referee

Div
F-J-U
F-O-U

F-M2-U
F-O-U
F-O-U

F-M1-U
F-O-U
F-O-U
F-O-U

F-SJ-U
F-O-U
F-O-U

F-M1-U

F-M2
F-O-U
F-O-U
F-O-U

F-M2-U
F-J-U
F-0-U

M-M1-U
M-J-U
M-J-U

M-SJ-U

M-SJ-U
M-0-U
M-O-U
M-J-U
M-J-U
M-0-U

Age

SQ-1
1275
92.5
60.0
105.0
95.0
115.0
95.0
-102.5
-75.0
1325
-105.0
100.0
72,5
62.5
90.0
90.0
925
80.0
100.0
55.0
105.0
1175
225.0
155.0
1525
165.0
150.0
-152.5
1325
165.0

SQ-2
132.5
100.0
67.5
115.0
105.0
1175
100.0
102.5
80.0
1425
110.0
-105.0
82.5
70.0
95.0
100.0
92.5
90.0
107.5
62.5
112.5
1225
235.0
167.5
160.0
175.0
160.0
-157.5
1475
175.0

SQ-3
-137.5
105.0
70.0
-122.5
-110.0
-120.0
105.0
110.0
-82.5
-147.5
115.0
107.5
87.5
775
100.0
110.0
97.5
95.0
112.5
70.0
-115.0
127.5
-237.5
182.5
167.5
1925
172.5
157.5
-150.0
185.0

BP-1
60.0
62.5
375
525
57.5
425
50.0
475
35.0
575
55.0
52.5
60.0
52.5
57.5
57.5
50.0
425
65.0
425
62.5
80.0
1225
95.0
110.0
95.0
87.5
-82.5
-92.5
95.0

BP-2
-65.0
-67.5
425
575
60.0
-47.5
55.0
-52.5
-37.5
60.0
60.0
-57.5
65.0
575
60.0
-62.5
55.0
45.0
67.5
50.0
65.0
85.0
1275
107.5
-120.0
105.0
-95.0
-92.5
92.5
-100.0

Chief Referee

BP-3
-65.0
67.5
-47.5
-62.5
65.0
-47.5
-57.5
-52.5
375
65.0
-62.5
-57.5
-67.5
60.0
-65.0
62.5
-60.0
-47.5
70.0
525
-67.5
-87.5
130.0
110.0
-120.0
1125
-95.0
925
97.5
-100.0

Sub
Total
1925
172.5
1125
172.5
170.0
160.0
160.0
157.5
1175
207.5
175.0
160.0
152.5
137.5
160.0
172.5
152.5
140.0
182.5
122.5
1775
212.5
365.0
292.5
277.5
305.0
260.0
250.0
245.0
280.0

DL-1
145.0
122.5
85.0
150.0
130.0
125.0
125.0
130.0
82.5
130.0
120.0
120.0
97.5
75.0
117.5
112.5
115.0
-102.5
100.0
82.5
120.0
155.0
235.0
205.0
207.5
172.5
160.0
167.5
142.5
-220.0

DL-2
-155.0
130.0
95.0
162.5
140.0
130.0
130.0
135.0
90.0
140.0
127.5
122.5
105.0
87.5
130.0
117.5
120.0
102.5
107.5
95.0
127.5
-162.5
242.5
-215.0
220.0
187.5
175.0
180.0
155.0
-220.0

DL-3
-160.0
-137.5
-97.5
167.5
145.0
132.5
137.5
-137.5
95.0
-152.5
-135.0
130.0
110.0
92.5
140.0
122.5
-125.0
107.5
112.5
110.0
135.0
-162.5
250.0

-227.5
195.0
182.5
187.5
162.5
-220.0

(1) PL
Total
337.5
302.5
207.5
340.0
315.0
292.5
297.5
292.5
212.5
347.5
302.5
290.0
262.5
230.0
300.0
295.0
272.5
247.5
295.0
2325
312.5
367.5
615.0
497.5
497.5
500.0
4425
437.5
407.5
0.0

Wilks
Pts
393.626
360.519
241.115
380.868
346.342
328.068
327.101
319.439
241.782
360.879
311.636
287.999
259.061
233.289
272.820
264.969
261.655
232.031
259.069
197.811
274.187
293.118
480.500
378.796
375.712
363.750
328.601
320.031
298.901
0.000

PI-Div- WtCls-
Evt
1-F-J-U-57-PL
1-F-0-U-57-PL
1-F-M2-U-57-PL
1-F-0-U-63-PL
2-F-O-U-63-PL
1-F-M1-U-63-PL
3-F-0-U-63-PL
4-F-0-U-63-PL
5-F-O-U-63-PL
1-F-SJ-U-72-PL
1-F-O-U-72-PL
2-F-O-U-72-PL
1-F-M1-U-72-PL
1-F-M2-72-PL
1-F-O-U-84-PL
2-F-O-U-84-PL
3-F-0-U-84-PL
1-F-M2-U-84-PL
1-F-J-U-84+-PL
1-F-0-U-84+-PL
1-M-M1-U-59-PL
1-M-J-U-66-PL
1-M-J-U-74-PL
1-M-SJ-U-74-PL
2-M-SJ-U-74-PL
1-M-0-U-74-PL
2-M-0-U-74-PL
2-M-J-U-74-PL
3-M-J-U-74-PL

Side Referee




